PERSON-CENTERED BUSINESS:
Hope for Today,
Sustainability for Tomorrow

Friday, August 21

7:30a
9:00a

10:45a
11:30a

12:30p
2:00p

2:35p
3:00p
3:30p
4:00p

4:20p

6:00p
8:00p

Breakfast
Welcome and Introduction

Video: The Original Inspiration, Chiara Lubich
Brazil, May 1991

Academic Panel, Part 1, Theory:
David J. O'Brien, Michael Noughton
and Amy Uelmann

Break

Global Update and Dialogue, Part 1
Skype Connection

Lunch

Business and the Local Community:
Practice, Experiences, Q&A

Interlude

North American EoCiF Businesses:
Update and Dialogue

Break
B2B Website

EoCiF Leadership Workshop:
Jim Funk

Discussion Groups
Dinner

Towards 2011, Revised Guidelines
Get-together

Saturday, August 22

7:30a
9:00a

10:30a
11:15a

12:30p
2:00p

3:30p
4:00p

5:00p
6:00p
7:30p

Breakfast
Welcome and Update

Video: Stefano Zamagni, At Sophia University, 2009

Academic Panel, Part 2, Practice:
John Gallagher and Linda Specht

Break
Global Update and Dialogue, Part2
Skype Connection

Lunch

North American EoCiF Businesses:
Update and Dialogue

EoCiF Internship Program

Interlude
Where the Money Went in 2008

In Dialogue with Those in Need
Billy Hartnett and Skype Connection

Open Forum: Impressions and Feedback
Dinner

ABCDEconomy, excerpts from Luigino Bruni
Get-together

Sunday, August 23

8:00a
9:30a

11:30p

Breakfast

Three days of Person-Centered Businesses
Messages to the International Conferences held at
Castel Gandolfo, Italy

Conclusion

Lunch



www.edc-online.org

Economy of Communion
in Freedom
2009 Program

Person-centered Business:
Hope for today
Sustainability for tomorrow

eocassoc@aol.com
1-845-229-2704

Mariapolis Luminosa
Hyde Park, NY
August 21-23




